VENDOR: SHIP TO: PO #: ORDER DATE:
Eyecandy Eyewear, LLC.
ATTN Charlie Moua
UV Polar 1678 N Belcher Road FUSE_ PO_ 249 12/14/2022
Clearwater, FL 33765
United States
cmoua@fuselenses.com
ITEM QTY RATE AMOUNT |
SKuU: BLP 1000 $3.00 $3,000.00
Title: Glacier Mirror Polarized
Mirror Color: BLP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside
Base Color: Grey Polarized 8%LT
SKU: CBMP 1000 $3.00 $3,000.00
Title: Carbon Mirror Polarized
Mirror Color: WML19+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside
Base Color: Grey Polarized 8%-12%LT
SKU: GMP 500 $3.00 $1,500.00
Title: Bronze Mirror Polarized
Mirror Color: GMP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside
Base Color: UBR12
SKuU: GP 500 $2.45 $1,225.00
Title: Grey Polarized
Mirror Color: Super Scratch Resistant-Outside
Base Color: Gray Polarized 8%-12%LT
SKU: ZSG15P 1000 $3.20 $3,200.00
Title: Fuse +Plus G15 Polarized
Mirror Color: Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green Backside
Base Color: G15 Polarized 8%-12%LT
SKU:
Z5GMP 500 $3.88 $1,940.00
Title: Fuse +Plus Bronze Mirror Polarized
Mirror Color: GMP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green-

Base Color:

Backside+Saltwater Outside

UBR12
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Mirror Color:

Base Color:
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Base Curve:

Base Color:
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Mirror Color:

Base Color:
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Base Color:

SKU:
Title:

Mirror Color:

Base Color:
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Title:

Mirror Color:

Base Color:

SKU:
Title:
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Base Color:

ZSGP
Fuse +Plus Grey Polarized

Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green Backside

Grey Polarized 8%-12%LT

ZSNOVP
Fuse +Plus Nova Mirror Polarized

ZSNOVP +Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green-
Backside+Saltwater Outside

6

Grey Polarized

ZSONGP
Fuse +Plus Cascade Mirror Polarized

ONGP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green-
Backside+Saltwater Outside

UBR12

ZSPMP
Fuse +Plus Cosmic Mirror Polarized

PMP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green-
Backside+Saltwater Outside

Grey Polarized 13%LT

ZSRGP
Fuse +Plus Rose Gold Mirror Polarized

RGP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green
Backside+Saltwater Outside

Grey Polarized 11%LT

ZSSSMP
Fuse +Plus Chrome Mirror Polarized

WM+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green-
Backside+Saltwater Outside

Grey Polarized 8%-12%LT

ZSYMP
Fuse +Plus Fusion Mirror Polarized

YMP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green-
Backside+Saltwater Outside

Grey Polarized 10%LT

1500

500

500

500

500

500

500

$3.20

$3.88

$3.88

$3.88

$3.88

$3.88

$3.88

$4,800.00

$1,940.00

$1,940.00

$1,940.00

$1,940.00

$1,940.00

$1,940.00



SKU:
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Mirror Color:
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Title:

Mirror Color:
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Base Color:

EZSBLP
Fuse +Plus Glacier Mirror Polarized (8 Base)

BLP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green-
Backside+Saltwater Outside

8
Grey Polar 8%-12%LT

EZSG15P
Fuse +Plus G15 Polarized (8 Base)

Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green Backside
8
G15 Polar 8-12%LT

EZSGP
Fuse +Plus Grey Polarized (8 Base)

Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green Backside
8
Grey Polar 8%-12%LT

EZSMNBLP
Fuse +Plus Midnight Blue Mirror Polarized (8 Base)

MNBLP+Super Scratch Resistant-Outside+AR Green
Backside+Saltwater Outside

8
Grey Polarized 8%-12%LT

EZSONGP
Fuse +Plus Cascade Mirror Polarized (8 Base)

Amber Polar w/ Cascade (Orange) Mirror (8B) + Super
Scratch Resistant (Outside )+ AR Green (Backside)

8

Amber

500

500

500

500

500

$3.88

$3.20

$3.20

$3.88

$4.04

SUBTOTAL:

SHIPPING:

TAXES:

TOTAL:

$1,940.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$1,940.00

$2,020.00

39,405.00

0.00

0.00

39,405.00



